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COMPETITION SCHEDULE 

• Thursday, March 20, 2025

oArrival of delegations

• Friday, March 21, 2025

o 10.00 Delegates Meeting

oOfficial Training (3:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.)

• Saturday, March 22, 2025

O International Grand Prix All Around Qualification

 15:15- 15:40 Judges Meeting

 15:45 - 15:55 Opening Ceremony of the Competition

 15:55 – 16:00 Presentation of the Jury of the competition.

 16:00 - 18:05 All Around Qualification Grand Prix "Ciudad de Marbella" - Group 1

 18:05 - 18:10 Canada Group Exhibition

 18:10 – 18:20 Break

 18:20 - 20:25 All Around Qualification Grand Prix "Ciudad de Marbella" - Group 2

 20:30- 20:45 All Around Qualification Grand Prix "Ciudad de Marbella" Trophy Ceremony

• Sunday, March 23, 2025

 10:30 – 11:00 Andalusia Cup Judges Meeting

 11:00 – 13:15 International Junior Tournament "Andalucía Cup"

 13:15 – 13:45 GAOFEI Trophy Ceremony and "Andalucía Cup"

 15:15 – 15:45 Judges Meeting

 15:55 - 16:00 Presentation of the Jury of the competition

 16:00 – 16:35 Apparatus Finals Grand Prix  "Ciudad de Marbella" Hoop – Ball

 16:35– 16:45 Canada Group Exhibition

 16:45- 17:20 Apparatus Grand Prix Finals "Ciudad de Marbella" Clubs – Ribbon

 17:20 – 17:45 Apparatus Grand Prix Finals "Ciudad de Marbella" Medal Ceremony

 17:45 – 18:00 Closing Gala



Official List of Gymnasts 
# FIG_ID Gymnast Ctry Country

ooc 34839 SALOS Anastasiia AIN

1 25211 HARNASKO Alina AIN

2 47530 VERSTAPPEN Alessia BEL

3 52180 TODOROVA Nikol BUL

4 15876 KALLEMAA Carmel CAN

5 51963 NOVAKOVA Nikola CZE

6 51926 HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE

7 47588 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP

8 47424 BAUTISTA Alba ESP

9 50880 KORNIYCHUK Cristina ESP

10 58308 PICO Daniela ESP

11 55408 SAFRONOVA Elina EST

12 44640 HARDIKOVA Polina EST

13 50681 PIIROINEN Emmi FIN

14 38292 MILLON Maena FRA

15 51632 TRAN Margot FRA

16 50335 KAJAIA Mariami GEO

17 50386 MANDELGEIM Yuval ISR

18 40438 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA

19 40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ

20 51094 RICHTER Mathilde Ekrem NOR

21 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana POL

22 48254 HEICHEL Emilia POL

23 25083 VERDES Andreea ROU

24 52083 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR

25 44617 KARIKA Polina UKR

26 51525 IKAN Anastasiia UKR

27 31998 GRISKENAS Evita USA

28 52045 CHU Megan USA

29 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB



AA Medalists 

Medal Gymnast Country Country 

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR 

RAFFAELI, Sofia ITA 

IKROMOVA, Takhmina UZB



Medalists Hoop 
Medal Gymnast Country Country 

RAFFAELI, Sofia ITA 

 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR 

LEWINSKA Liliana POL 

Medalists Ball 
Medal Gymnast Country Country 

 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia KAZ 

IKROMOVA, Takhmina UZB 

 KARIKA Polina SLO 

Medalists Clubs 
Medal Gymnast Country Country 

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia BUL 

RAFFAELI, Sofia UZB 

IKAN Anastasiia BUL 

Medalists Ribbon 
Medal Gymnast Country Country 

RAFFAELI, Sofia BUL 

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia SLO 

GRISKENAS Evita UKR 



START LIST QUALIFICATION
MARCH 22nd 2025

# ID Gymnast Ctry Appa Jury General Warmup Competition

1 GYMNAST  OC HOOP 1 14:40 16:00:00
2 GYMNAST 1 HOOP 1 14:42 16:02:30
3 GYMNAST 2 BALL 2 14:44 16:04:45
4 GYMNAST 3 HOOP 1 14:47 16:07:00
5 GYMNAST 4 BALL 2 14:49 16:09:15
6 GYMNAST 5 HOOP 1 14:51 16:11:30
7 GYMNAST 6 BALL 2 14:53 16:13:45
8 GYMNAST 7 HOOP 1 14:56 16:16:00
9 GYMNAST 8 BALL 2 14:58 16:18:15
10 GYMNAST 9 HOOP 1 15:00 16:20:30
11 GYMNAST 10 BALL 2 15:02 16:22:45
12 GYMNAST 11 HOOP 1 15:05 16:25:00
13 GYMNAST 12 BALL 2 15:07 16:27:00
14 GYMNAST 13 HOOP 1 15:09 16:29:00
15 GYMNAST 14 BALL 2 15:11 16:31:00
16 GYMNAST  OC BALL 2 15:13 16:33:00
17 GYMNAST 1 BALL 2 15:15 16:35:00
18 GYMNAST 2 HOOP 1 15:17 16:37:00
19 GYMNAST 3 BALL 2 15:19 16:39:00
20 GYMNAST 4 HOOP 1 15:21 16:41:00
21 GYMNAST 5 BALL 2 15:23 16:43:00
22 GYMNAST 6 HOOP 1 15:25 16:45:00
23 GYMNAST 7 BALL 2 15:27 16:47:00
24 GYMNAST 8 HOOP 1 15:29 16:49:00
25 GYMNAST 9 BALL 2 15:31 16:51:00
26 GYMNAST 10 HOOP 1 15:33 16:53:00
27 GYMNAST 11 BALL 2 15:35 16:55:00
28 GYMNAST 12 HOOP 1 15:37 16:57:00
29 GYMNAST 13 BALL 2 15:39 16:59:00
30 GYMNAST 14 HOOP 1 15:41 17:01:00
31 GYMNAST  OC CLUBS 1 15:43 17:03:30
32 GYMNAST 1 CLUBS 1 15:46 17:06:00
33 GYMNAST 2 RIBBON 2 15:48 17:08:00
34 GYMNAST 3 CLUBS 1 15:50 17:10:00
35 GYMNAST 4 RIBBON 2 15:52 17:12:00
36 GYMNAST 5 CLUBS 1 15:54 17:14:00
37 GYMNAST 6 RIBBON 2 15:56 17:16:00
38 GYMNAST 7 CLUBS 1 15:58 17:18:00
39 GYMNAST 8 RIBBON 2 16:00 17:20:00
40 GYMNAST 9 CLUBS 1 16:02 17:22:00
41 GYMNAST 10 RIBBON 2 16:04 17:24:00
42 GYMNAST 11 CLUBS 1 16:06 17:26:00

GROUP A
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START LIST QUALIFICATION
MARCH 22nd 2025

# ID Gymnast Ctry Appa Jury General Warmup Competition
43 GYMNAST 12 RIBBON 2 16:08 17:28:00
44 GYMNAST 13 CLUBS 1 16:10 17:30:00
45 GYMNAST 14 RIBBON 2 16:12 17:32:00
46 GYMNAST  OC RIBBON 2 16:14 17:34:00
47 GYMNAST 1 RIBBON 2 16:16 17:36:00
48 GYMNAST 2 CLUBS 1 16:18 17:38:00
49 GYMNAST 3 RIBBON 2 16:20 17:40:00
50 GYMNAST 4 CLUBS 1 16:22 17:42:00
51 GYMNAST 5 RIBBON 2 16:24 17:44:00
52 GYMNAST 6 CLUBS 1 16:26 17:46:00
53 GYMNAST 7 RIBBON 2 16:28 17:48:00
54 GYMNAST 8 CLUBS 1 16:30 17:50:00
55 GYMNAST 9 RIBBON 2 16:32 17:52:00
56 GYMNAST 10 CLUBS 1 16:34 17:54:00
57 GYMNAST 11 RIBBON 2 16:36 17:56:00
58 GYMNAST 12 CLUBS 1 16:38 17:58:00
59 GYMNAST 13 RIBBON 2 16:40 18:00:00
60 GYMNAST 14 CLUBS 1 16:42 18:02:00

# ID Gymnast Ctry Appa Jury General Competition

61 GYMNAST 15 HOOP 1 17:05 18:25:00
62 GYMNAST 16 BALL 2 17:07 18:27:00
63 GYMNAST 17 HOOP 1 17:09 18:29:00
64 GYMNAST 18 BALL 2 17:11 18:31:00
65 GYMNAST 19 HOOP 1 17:13 18:33:00
66 GYMNAST 20 BALL 2 17:15 18:35:00
67 GYMNAST 21 HOOP 1 17:17 18:37:00
68 GYMNAST 22 BALL 2 17:19 18:39:00
69 GYMNAST 23 HOOP 1 17:21 18:41:00
70 GYMNAST 24 BALL 2 17:23 18:43:00
71 GYMNAST 25 HOOP 1 17:25 18:45:00
72 GYMNAST 26 BALL 2 17:27 18:47:00
73 GYMNAST 27 HOOP 1 17:29 18:49:00
74 GYMNAST 28 BALL 2 17:31 18:51:00
75 GYMNAST 29 HOOP 1 17:33 18:53:00
76 GYMNAST 15 BALL 2 17:35 18:55:00
77 GYMNAST 16 HOOP 1 17:37 18:57:00
78 GYMNAST 17 BALL 2 17:39 18:59:00
79 GYMNAST 18 HOOP 1 17:41 19:01:00

BREAK(18:05-18:20)

GROUP B
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START LIST QUALIFICATION
MARCH 22nd 2025

# ID Gymnast Ctry Appa Jury General Warmup Competition
80 GYMNAST 19 BALL 2 17:43 19:03:00
81 GYMNAST 20 HOOP 1 17:45 19:05:00
82 GYMNAST 21 BALL 2 17:47 19:07:00
83 GYMNAST 22 HOOP 1 17:49 19:09:00
84 GYMNAST 23 BALL 2 17:51 19:11:00
85 GYMNAST 24 HOOP 1 17:53 19:13:00
86 GYMNAST 25 BALL 2 17:55 19:15:00
87 GYMNAST 26 HOOP 1 17:57 19:17:00
88 GYMNAST 27 BALL 2 17:59 19:19:00
89 GYMNAST 28 HOOP 1 18:01 19:21:00
90 GYMNAST 29 BALL 2 18:03 19:23:00
91 GYMNAST 15 CLUBS 1 18:05 19:25:00
92 GYMNAST 16 RIBBON 2 18:07 19:27:00
93 GYMNAST 17 CLUBS 1 18:09 19:29:00
94 GYMNAST 18 RIBBON 2 18:11 19:31:00
95 GYMNAST 19 CLUBS 1 18:13 19:33:00
96 GYMNAST 20 RIBBON 2 18:15 19:35:00
97 GYMNAST 21 CLUBS 1 18:17 19:37:00
98 GYMNAST 22 RIBBON 2 18:19 19:39:00
99 GYMNAST 23 CLUBS 1 18:21 19:41:00
100 GYMNAST 24 RIBBON 2 18:23 19:43:00
101 GYMNAST 25 CLUBS 1 18:25 19:45:00
102 GYMNAST 26 RIBBON 2 18:27 19:47:00
103 GYMNAST 27 CLUBS 1 18:29 19:49:00
104 GYMNAST 28 RIBBON 2 18:31 19:51:00
105 GYMNAST 29 CLUBS 1 18:33 19:53:00
106 GYMNAST 15 RIBBON 2 18:35 19:55:00
107 GYMNAST 16 CLUBS 1 18:37 19:57:00
108 GYMNAST 17 RIBBON 2 18:39 19:59:00
109 GYMNAST 18 CLUBS 1 18:41 20:01:00
110 GYMNAST 19 RIBBON 2 18:43 20:03:00
111 GYMNAST 20 CLUBS 1 18:45 20:05:00
112 GYMNAST 21 RIBBON 2 18:47 20:07:00
113 GYMNAST 22 CLUBS 1 18:49 20:09:00
114 GYMNAST 23 RIBBON 2 18:51 20:11:00
115 GYMNAST 24 CLUBS 1 18:53 20:13:00
116 GYMNAST 25 RIBBON 2 18:55 20:15:00
117 GYMNAST 26 CLUBS 1 18:57 20:17:00
118 GYMNAST 27 RIBBON 2 18:59 20:19:00
119 GYMNAST 28 CLUBS 1 19:01 20:21:00
120 GYMNAST 29 RIBBON 2 19:03 20:23:00
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Country Function Full Name FIG License BREVET COMMENTS

HEAD JUDGE CASTAÑO FERNANDEZ Nuria 334 2

1 AIN Judge GP LUKYANENKO Larysa 27 2

2 BEL Judge GP BOUROVA Roumiana 309 2

3 BUL Judge GP VRAZHEVA Radka 4318 2

4 CAN Judge GP TCHONKOVA‐DIMITROVA Zdravka 1516 2 SATURDAY

4 CAN Judge GP TZANKOVA Polina 1511 3 SUNDAY

5 CYP Judge GP TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni 25249 2

6 CZE Judge GP HYBLEROVA OULEHLOVA Lenka 18384 4

7 ESP Judge GP RAMIREZ CARA, Elena 1417 3

8 ESP Judge GP Muñoz Teresa 1412 2

9 EST Judge GP PERTSEVA Marina 88424 3

10 FIN Judge GP EVCHINA Svetlana 61635 2

11 FRA Judge GP GARBIN Amandine 51632 2

12 GEO Judge GP BEDOSHVILI Eliso 1638 2

13 ISR Judge GP VORONOV Fira 217 4

14 ITA Judge GP AGNOLUCCI Emanuela 12124 1

15 KAZ Judge GP KRASNIKOVA Svetlana 1647 3

16 NOR Judge GP NETTUM Anne Silje 6685 3

17 PERU Judge GP MORALES Dixon 63506 3 NEUTRAL

18 POL Judge GP ZIPSER Judyta 88316 3

19 ROU Judge GP MARINELA Jipa 4301 2

20 SERBIA Judge GP TERZIC Dragana 329 3 NEUTRAL

21 TUN Judge GP KADRI Amel 6682 3 NEUTRAL

22 UKR Judge GP IEROMINA Nataliia 50 2

23 USA Judge GP AKASH Melissa 4459 2

24 UZB Judge GP FILIPPOVA Mayya 25708 1

JUDGES 



JURY GRAND PRIX

22-mar-25 SATURDAY

NURIA CASTAÑO

PANEL 1 PANEL 2

HOOP - CLUBS COUNTRY BALL - RIBBON COUNTRY
DIFFICULTY DB DB1 FILIPPOVA Mayya UZB DB1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA

DB2 VRAZHEVA Radka BUL DB2 AKASH Melissa USA
DA DA1 NARLOCH HANNA POL DA1 EVCHINA Svetlana FIN

DA2 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL DA2 LUKYANENKO Larysa AIN
ARTISTIC A A1 TCHONKOVA-DIMITROVA Zdravka CAN A1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR

A2 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO A2 TERZIC Dragana SERB
A3 MORALES Dixon PERU A3 VORONOV Fira ISR
A4 GARBIN Amandine FRA A4 PERTSEVA Marina EST

EXECUTION E E1 MARINELA Jipa ROU E1 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
E2 Muñoz Teresa ESP E2 RAMIREZ CARA, Elena ESP 
E3 HYBLEROVA OULEHLOVA Lenka CZE E3 KADRI Amel TUN
E4 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana KAZ E4 NETTUM Anne Silje NOR

LINE 1 ESP
LINE 2 CAN
CRONO ESPALICIA FERNÁNDEZ 

SUPERIOR JURY

ALICIA FERNÁNDEZ 
TZANKOVA Polina



ALL AROUND RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

1 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine 116.100

30,200 8.1008.300
DA:4.500

13.800DB:9.300
(1)

28,200 7.9508.450
DA:4.200

11.800DB:7.600
(2)

28,550 8.2508.500
DA:3.800

11.800DB:8.000
(3)

29,150 8.1008.650
DA:4.100

12.400DB:8.300
(1)

2 RAFFAELI Sofia Italy 115.000

29,750 8.1508.500
DA:4.300

13.100DB:8.800
(2)

29,050 8.0508.200
DA:4.100

12.800DB:8.700
(1)

29,100 7.900 0.058.450
DA:4.400

12.800DB:8.400
(2)

27,100 7.550 0.108.250
DA:4.100

11.400DB:7.300
(2)

3 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan 111.650

28,650 7.9008.450
DA:3.900

12.300DB:8.400
(5)

27,900 7.9008.000
DA:4.000

12.000DB:8.000
(4)

29,100 8.1508.250
DA:4.200

12.700DB:8.500
(1)

26,000 7.7507.950
DA:3.400

10.300DB:6.900
(9)

4 LEWINSKA Liliana Poland 110.400

29,100 8.0508.150
DA:4.400

12.900DB:8.500
(3)

27,050 7.9007.950
DA:4.200

11.200DB:7.000
(6)

28,150 8.0508.200
DA:3.900

11.900DB:8.000
(5)

26,100 7.4008.000
DA:4.000

10.700DB:6.700
(8)

5 HARNASKO Alina AIN 108.600

26,750 7.7008.350
DA:3.500

10.700DB:7.200
(13)

26,350 7.600 0.607.750
DA:4.100

11.600DB:7.500
(9)

28,450 8.2008.350
DA:4.100

11.900DB:7.800
(4)

27,050 8.0007.850
DA:4.600

11.200DB:6.600
(3)
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ALL AROUND RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

6 GRISKENAS Evita United States 107.750

27,650 7.7007.950
DA:3.900

12.000DB:8.100
(8)

26,250 7.6007.850
DA:3.900

10.800DB:6.900
(11)

26,800 7.8507.950
DA:3.800

11.000DB:7.200
(9)

27,050 7.7007.950
DA:3.800

11.400DB:7.600
(4)

7 KARIKA Polina Ukraine 106.500

27,400 7.9507.950
DA:3.800

11.500DB:7.700
(9)

27,100 7.6008.000
DA:4.300

11.500DB:7.200
(5)

26,800 8.0007.800
DA:3.300

11.000DB:7.700
(8)

25,200 6.7507.750
DA:3.300

10.700DB:7.400
(15)

8 TODOROVA Nikol Bulgaria 106.400

27,850 7.7507.700
DA:4.400

12.400DB:8.000
(7)

26,300 7.8007.600
DA:3.500

10.900DB:7.400
(10)

25,500 7.1007.600
DA:3.800

10.800DB:7.000
(15)

26,750 7.7007.850
DA:4.100

11.200DB:7.100
(5)

9 YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan 106.050

26,600 7.8507.550
DA:3.600

11.200DB:7.600
(14)

26,150 7.9007.750
DA:4.000

10.500DB:6.500
(12)

26,750 7.7007.650
DA:3.900

11.400DB:7.500
(10)

26,550 7.6507.900
DA:4.000

11.000DB:7.000
(7)

10 IKAN Anastasiia Ukraine 105.000

26,150 7.3007.650
DA:3.800

11.200DB:7.400
(16)

26,650 7.9007.750
DA:3.500

11.000DB:7.500
(7)

27,450 7.7007.850
DA:3.500

11.900DB:8.400
(6)

24,750 7.500 0.307.650
DA:3.600

9.900DB:6.300
(16)
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ALL AROUND RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

11 CHU Megan United States 104.550

27,200 7.550 0.057.400
DA:3.600

12.300DB:8.700
(10)

24,500 7.0507.250
DA:3.500

10.200DB:6.700
(18)

26,250 7.5007.650
DA:2.600

11.100DB:8.500
(11)

26,600 7.4507.550
DA:3.900

11.600DB:7.700
(6)

12 GONZALEZ Lucia Spain 103.450

27,150 7.7007.650
DA:3.900

11.800DB:7.900
(11)

25,550 7.6507.800
DA:3.700

10.100DB:6.400
(13)

25,050 7.3007.350
DA:4.000

10.400DB:6.400
(18)

25,700 7.5007.600
DA:4.200

10.600DB:6.400
(11)

13 HEICHEL Emilia Poland 102.850

26,800 7.4507.450
DA:4.200

11.900DB:7.700
(12)

23,200 6.6007.300
DA:3.700

9.300DB:5.600
(24)

27,350 7.4507.700
DA:3.900

12.200DB:8.300
(7)

25,500 7.600 0.057.350
DA:4.000

10.600DB:6.600
(14)

14 PIIROINEN Emmi Finland 102.450

25,050 7.4507.300
DA:3.100

10.300DB:7.200
(18)

26,400 7.6507.450
DA:4.300

11.300DB:7.000
(8)

25,450 7.2507.400
DA:3.300

10.800DB:7.500
(16)

25,550 7.5007.650
DA:4.200

10.400DB:6.200
(13)

15 KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain 102.100

26,550 7.6007.650
DA:3.900

11.300DB:7.400
(15)

24,250 6.8007.450
DA:4.000

10.000DB:6.000
(20)

25,600 7.4007.500
DA:3.600

10.700DB:7.100
(14)

25,700 7.7007.500
DA:3.800

10.500DB:6.700
(10)
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ALL AROUND RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

16 VERDES Andreea Romania 101.850

25,900 7.1507.650
DA:3.300

11.100DB:7.800
(17)

25,250 7.7508.000
DA:3.500

9.500DB:6.000
(14)

25,150 7.3507.500
DA:3.000

10.300DB:7.300
(17)

25,550 7.600 0.057.500
DA:3.800

10.500DB:6.700
(12)

17 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada 99.750

25,000 7.150 0.107.750
DA:3.700

10.200DB:6.500
(19)

24,650 7.7007.550
DA:3.700

9.400DB:5.700
(17)

26,050 7.5508.000
DA:3.700

10.500DB:6.800
(12)

24,050 7.5007.450
DA:3.700

9.100DB:5.400
(18)

18 PICO Daniela Spain 99.650

28,200 7.6507.750
DA:4.200

12.800DB:8.600
(6)

24,450 7.200 0.307.550
DA:3.900

10.000DB:6.100
(19)

23,350 6.3506.900
DA:3.200

10.100DB:6.900
(24)

23,650 6.4507.200
DA:4.400

10.000DB:5.600
(21)

19 MILLON Maena France 95.900

23,550 6.800 0.307.450
DA:2.700

9.600DB:6.900
(25)

22,950 7.3507.600
DA:2.500

8.000DB:5.500
(25)

25,750 7.6007.750
DA:3.200

10.400DB:7.200
(13)

23,650 7.5007.550
DA:3.600

8.600DB:5.000
(19)

20 MANDELGEIM Yuval Israel 95.600

24,050 7.1507.500
DA:3.000

9.400DB:6.400
(23)

24,150 7.350 0.107.600
DA:3.700

9.300DB:5.600
(21)

23,750 7.5507.500
DA:2.000

8.700DB:6.700
(22)

23,650 7.2507.500
DA:3.500

8.900DB:5.400
(20)
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ALL AROUND RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

21 TRAN Margot France 95.250

22,050 6.200 0.606.750
DA:3.200

9.700DB:6.500
(27)

24,700 7.6507.250
DA:3.100

9.800DB:6.700
(16)

23,800 6.6507.450
DA:3.500

9.700DB:6.200
(21)

24,700 7.7007.700
DA:3.900

9.300DB:5.400
(17)

22 KAJAIA Mariami Georgia 92.900

24,100 7.100 0.057.350
DA:2.700

9.700DB:7.000
(22)

24,900 7.6007.400
DA:3.300

9.900DB:6.600
(15)

20,300 6.6006.900
DA:1.600

6.800DB:5.200
(28)

23,600 7.150 0.307.350
DA:3.000

9.400DB:6.400
(22)

23 NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Republic 92.200

21,700 6.3506.950
DA:3.300

8.400DB:5.100
(28)

23,350 7.0507.200
DA:3.200

9.100DB:5.900
(22)

24,400 7.1507.450
DA:3.100

9.800DB:6.700
(19)

22,750 6.5007.250
DA:2.600

9.000DB:6.400
(25)

24 SAFRONOVA Elina Estonia 91.950

24,800 7.2507.250
DA:4.000

10.300DB:6.300
(20)

20,800 6.2007.000
DA:2.800

7.600DB:4.800
(29)

23,400 7.0007.000
DA:3.000

9.400DB:6.400
(23)

22,950 7.0007.050
DA:3.200

8.900DB:5.700
(24)

25 HAVLIKOVA Karolina Czech Republic 91.050

23,650 6.8507.400
DA:3.000

9.400DB:6.400
(24)

22,800 6.5007.000
DA:3.700

9.300DB:5.600
(26)

22,900 6.7507.350
DA:2.400

8.800DB:6.400
(25)

21,700 6.5507.250
DA:3.100

7.900DB:4.800
(27)
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ALL AROUND RGI

DIFFRk Gymnast PEN SCOREEXECountry ART

26 VERSTAPPEN Alessia Belgium 90.700

24,300 7.1507.450
DA:4.000

9.700DB:5.700
(21)

20,850 6.5507.000
DA:3.100

7.300DB:4.200
(28)

24,100 6.8007.400
DA:4.000

9.900DB:5.900
(20)

21,450 6.8007.250
DA:2.700

7.400DB:4.700
(28)

27 HARDIKOVA Polina Estonia 89.200

22,500 6.000 0.057.050
DA:3.300

9.500DB:6.200
(26)

23,250 6.9507.300
DA:3.100

9.000DB:5.900
(23)

20,900 5.7006.900
DA:2.300

8.300DB:6.000
(27)

22,550 6.750 0.107.200
DA:3.200

8.700DB:5.500
(26)

28 RICHTER Mathilde
Ekrem

Norway 86.700

19,750 5.8006.950
DA:2.900

7.000DB:4.100
(29)

22,150 6.9006.750
DA:3.200

8.500DB:5.300
(27)

21,700 5.9507.150
DA:1.700

8.600DB:6.900
(26)

23,100 7.2506.850
DA:3.500

9.000DB:5.500
(23)

29 BAUTISTA Alba Spain 56.850

28,750 8.0508.300
DA:4.100

12.400DB:8.300
(4)

28,100 8.0508.350
DA:4.400

11.700DB:7.300
(3)

Print: 22/03/2025 20:49:11 Page 6



DETAIL Judge Panel #: 1  - Competition:1 

Rk Gimnasta Fed Pen TotalEDB1

RGI-OOC

DB2 DA1 DA2

Dif Body

E1 E2 E3 E4

Artistic Faults

D A1

Dif Apparatus

A2

Technical Faults

A ET

Difficulty ExecutionHOOP

A3

Artistic

A4

1 SALOS Anastasiia AIN 8,05011,600 1,70 1,90 2,001,60 27,9002,20 1,407,400 4,200 8,25 1,951,80 2,00

Print 23/03/2025 17:48:28 Page 9



DETAIL Judge Panel #: 2  - Competition:1 

Rk Gimnasta Fed Pen TotalEDB1

RGI-OOC

DB2 DA1 DA2

Dif Body

E1 E2 E3 E4

Artistic Faults

D A1

Dif Apparatus

A2

Technical Faults

A ET

Difficulty ExecutionBALL

A3

Artistic

A4

1 SALOS Anastasiia AIN 8,05012,300 1,40 1,90 2,002,00 28,5002,10 1,707,900 4,400 8,15 1,951,80 1,90
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DETAIL Judge Panel #: 1  - Competition:1 

Rk Gimnasta Fed Pen TotalEDB1

RGI-OOC

DB2 DA1 DA2

Dif Body

E1 E2 E3 E4

Artistic Faults

D A1

Dif Apparatus

A2

Technical Faults

A ET

Difficulty ExecutionCLUBS

A3

Artistic

A4

1 SALOS Anastasiia AIN 7,20010,600 2,20 2,80 3,202,00 25,6002,00 2,806,500 4,100 7,80 2,802,20 2,40
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DETAIL Judge Panel #: 2  - Competition:1 

Rk Gimnasta Fed Pen TotalEDB1

RGI-OOC

DB2 DA1 DA2

Dif Body

E1 E2 E3 E4

Artistic Faults

D A1

Dif Apparatus

A2

Technical Faults

A ET

Difficulty ExecutionRIBBON

A3

Artistic

A4

1 SALOS Anastasiia AIN 7,70011,700 1,70 2,10 2,502,00 27,3502,00 2,807,100 4,600 7,95 2,302,20 2,10
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 30.2008.10013.800 Q8.300
    DB

9.300

DA

4.500

2 RAFFAELI Sofia Italy40438 29.7508.15013.100 Q8.500
    DB

8.800

DA

4.300

3 LEWINSKA Liliana Poland51782 29.1008.05012.900 Q8.150
    DB

8.500

DA

4.400

4 BAUTISTA Alba Spain47424 28.7508.05012.400 8.300
    DB

8.300

DA

4.100

5 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 28.6507.90012.300 Q8.450
    DB

8.400

DA

3.900

6 PICO Daniela Spain58308 28.2007.65012.800 Q7.750
    DB

8.600

DA

4.200

7 TODOROVA Nikol Bulgaria52180 27.8507.75012.400 Q7.700
    DB

8.000

DA

4.400

8 GRISKENAS Evita United States31998 27.6507.70012.000 Q7.950
    DB

8.100

DA

3.900

9 KARIKA Polina Ukraine44617 27.4007.95011.500 Q7.950
    DB

7.700

DA

3.800

10 CHU Megan United States52045 27.2007.550 0.0512.300 R7.400
    DB

8.700

DA

3.600

11 GONZALEZ Lucia Spain47588 27.1507.70011.800 R7.650
    DB

7.900

DA

3.900

12 HEICHEL Emilia Poland48254 26.8007.45011.900 7.450
    DB

7.700

DA

4.200

13 HARNASKO Alina AIN25211 26.7507.70010.700 8.350
    DB

7.200

DA

3.500

14 YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan40939 26.6007.85011.200 7.550
    DB

7.600

DA

3.600

15 KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain50880 26.5507.60011.300 7.650
    DB

7.400

DA

3.900

16 IKAN Anastasiia Ukraine51525 26.1507.30011.200 7.650
    DB

7.400

DA

3.800

17 VERDES Andreea Romania25083 25.9007.15011.100 7.650
    DB

7.800

DA

3.300

18 PIIROINEN Emmi Finland50681 25.0507.45010.300 7.300
    DB

7.200

DA

3.100

19 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada15876 25.0007.150 0.1010.200 7.750
    DB

6.500

DA

3.700

20 SAFRONOVA Elina Estonia55408 24.8007.25010.300 7.250
    DB

6.300

DA

4.000

21 VERSTAPPEN Alessia Belgium47530 24.3007.1509.700 7.450
    DB

5.700

DA

4.000
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

22 KAJAIA Mariami Georgia50335 24.1007.100 0.059.700 7.350
    DB

7.000

DA

2.700

23 MANDELGEIM Yuval Israel50386 24.0507.1509.400 7.500
    DB

6.400

DA

3.000

24 HAVLIKOVA Karolina Czech Republic51926 23.6506.8509.400 7.400
    DB

6.400

DA

3.000

25 MILLON Maena France38292 23.5506.800 0.309.600 7.450
    DB

6.900

DA

2.700

26 HARDIKOVA Polina Estonia44640 22.5006.000 0.059.500 7.050
    DB

6.200

DA

3.300

27 TRAN Margot France51632 22.0506.200 0.609.700 6.750
    DB

6.500

DA

3.200

28 NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Republic51963 21.7006.3508.400 6.950
    DB

5.100

DA

3.300

29 RICHTER Mathilde Ekrem Norway51094 19.7505.8007.000 6.950
    DB

4.100

DA

2.900
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 RAFFAELI Sofia Italy40438 29.0508.05012.800 Q8.200
    DB

8.700

DA

4.100

2 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 28.2007.95011.800 Q8.450
    DB

7.600

DA

4.200

3 BAUTISTA Alba Spain47424 28.1008.05011.700 8.350
    DB

7.300

DA

4.400

4 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 27.9007.90012.000 Q8.000
    DB

8.000

DA

4.000

5 KARIKA Polina Ukraine44617 27.1007.60011.500 Q8.000
    DB

7.200

DA

4.300

6 LEWINSKA Liliana Poland51782 27.0507.90011.200 Q7.950
    DB

7.000

DA

4.200

7 IKAN Anastasiia Ukraine51525 26.6507.90011.000 7.750
    DB

7.500

DA

3.500

8 PIIROINEN Emmi Finland50681 26.4007.65011.300 Q7.450
    DB

7.000

DA

4.300

9 HARNASKO Alina AIN25211 26.3507.600 0.6011.600 Q7.750
    DB

7.500

DA

4.100

10 TODOROVA Nikol Bulgaria52180 26.3007.80010.900 Q7.600
    DB

7.400

DA

3.500

11 GRISKENAS Evita United States31998 26.2507.60010.800 R7.850
    DB

6.900

DA

3.900

12 YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan40939 26.1507.90010.500 R7.750
    DB

6.500

DA

4.000

13 GONZALEZ Lucia Spain47588 25.5507.65010.100 Q7.800
    DB

6.400

DA

3.700

14 VERDES Andreea Romania25083 25.2507.7509.500 8.000
    DB

6.000

DA

3.500

15 KAJAIA Mariami Georgia50335 24.9007.6009.900 7.400
    DB

6.600

DA

3.300

16 TRAN Margot France51632 24.7007.6509.800 7.250
    DB

6.700

DA

3.100

17 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada15876 24.6507.7009.400 7.550
    DB

5.700

DA

3.700

18 CHU Megan United States52045 24.5007.05010.200 7.250
    DB

6.700

DA

3.500

19 PICO Daniela Spain58308 24.4507.200 0.3010.000 7.550
    DB

6.100

DA

3.900

20 KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain50880 24.2506.80010.000 7.450
    DB

6.000

DA

4.000

21 MANDELGEIM Yuval Israel50386 24.1507.350 0.109.300 7.600
    DB

5.600

DA

3.700
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

22 NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Republic51963 23.3507.0509.100  7.200
    DB

5.900

DA

3.200

23 HARDIKOVA Polina Estonia44640 23.2506.9509.000  7.300
    DB

5.900

DA

3.100

24 HEICHEL Emilia Poland48254 23.2006.6009.300  7.300
    DB

5.600

DA

3.700

25 MILLON Maena France38292 22.9507.3508.000  7.600
    DB

5.500

DA

2.500

26 HAVLIKOVA Karolina Czech Republic51926 22.8006.5009.300  7.000
    DB

5.600

DA

3.700

27 RICHTER Mathilde Ekrem Norway51094 22.1506.9008.500  6.750
    DB

5.300

DA

3.200

28 VERSTAPPEN Alessia Belgium47530 20.8506.5507.300  7.000
    DB

4.200

DA

3.100

29 SAFRONOVA Elina Estonia55408 20.8006.2007.600  7.000
    DB

4.800

DA

2.800
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 29.1008.15012.700 Q8.250
    DB

8.500

DA

4.200

2 RAFFAELI Sofia Italy40438 29.1007.900 0.0512.800 Q8.450
    DB

8.400

DA

4.400

3 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 28.5508.25011.800 Q8.500
    DB

8.000

DA

3.800

4 HARNASKO Alina AIN25211 28.4508.20011.900 Q8.350
    DB

7.800

DA

4.100

5 LEWINSKA Liliana Poland51782 28.1508.05011.900 Q8.200
    DB

8.000

DA

3.900

6 IKAN Anastasiia Ukraine51525 27.4507.70011.900 Q7.850
    DB

8.400

DA

3.500

7 HEICHEL Emilia Poland48254 27.3507.45012.200 Q7.700
    DB

8.300

DA

3.900

8 KARIKA Polina Ukraine44617 26.8008.00011.000 7.800
    DB

7.700

DA

3.300

9 GRISKENAS Evita United States31998 26.8007.85011.000 Q7.950
    DB

7.200

DA

3.800

10 YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan40939 26.7507.70011.400 R7.650
    DB

7.500

DA

3.900

11 CHU Megan United States52045 26.2507.50011.100 R7.650
    DB

8.500

DA

2.600

12 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada15876 26.0507.55010.500 8.000
    DB

6.800

DA

3.700

13 MILLON Maena France38292 25.7507.60010.400 7.750
    DB

7.200

DA

3.200

14 KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain50880 25.6007.40010.700 Q7.500
    DB

7.100

DA

3.600

15 TODOROVA Nikol Bulgaria52180 25.5007.10010.800 7.600
    DB

7.000

DA

3.800

16 PIIROINEN Emmi Finland50681 25.4507.25010.800 7.400
    DB

7.500

DA

3.300

17 VERDES Andreea Romania25083 25.1507.35010.300 7.500
    DB

7.300

DA

3.000

18 GONZALEZ Lucia Spain47588 25.0507.30010.400 7.350
    DB

6.400

DA

4.000

19 NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Republic51963 24.4007.1509.800 7.450
    DB

6.700

DA

3.100

20 VERSTAPPEN Alessia Belgium47530 24.1006.8009.900 7.400
    DB

5.900

DA

4.000

21 TRAN Margot France51632 23.8006.6509.700 7.450
    DB

6.200

DA

3.500
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

22 MANDELGEIM Yuval Israel50386 23.7507.5508.700  7.500
    DB

6.700

DA

2.000

23 SAFRONOVA Elina Estonia55408 23.4007.0009.400  7.000
    DB

6.400

DA

3.000

24 PICO Daniela Spain58308 23.3506.35010.100  6.900
    DB

6.900

DA

3.200

25 HAVLIKOVA Karolina Czech Republic51926 22.9006.7508.800  7.350
    DB

6.400

DA

2.400

26 RICHTER Mathilde Ekrem Norway51094 21.7005.9508.600  7.150
    DB

6.900

DA

1.700

27 HARDIKOVA Polina Estonia44640 20.9005.7008.300  6.900
    DB

6.000

DA

2.300

28 KAJAIA Mariami Georgia50335 20.3006.6006.800  6.900
    DB

5.200

DA

1.600
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 29.1508.10012.400 Q8.650
    DB

8.300

DA

4.100

2 RAFFAELI Sofia Italy40438 27.1007.550 0.1011.400 Q8.250
    DB

7.300

DA

4.100

3 HARNASKO Alina AIN25211 27.0508.00011.200 Q7.850
    DB

6.600

DA

4.600

4 GRISKENAS Evita United States31998 27.0507.70011.400 Q7.950
    DB

7.600

DA

3.800

5 TODOROVA Nikol Bulgaria52180 26.7507.70011.200 Q7.850
    DB

7.100

DA

4.100

6 CHU Megan United States52045 26.6007.45011.600 Q7.550
    DB

7.700

DA

3.900

7 YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan40939 26.5507.65011.000 Q7.900
    DB

7.000

DA

4.000

8 LEWINSKA Liliana Poland51782 26.1007.40010.700 Q8.000
    DB

6.700

DA

4.000

9 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 26.0007.75010.300 R7.950
    DB

6.900

DA

3.400

10 KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain50880 25.7007.70010.500 Q7.500
    DB

6.700

DA

3.800

11 GONZALEZ Lucia Spain47588 25.7007.50010.600 R7.600
    DB

6.400

DA

4.200

12 VERDES Andreea Romania25083 25.5507.600 0.0510.500 7.500
    DB

6.700

DA

3.800

13 PIIROINEN Emmi Finland50681 25.5507.50010.400 7.650
    DB

6.200

DA

4.200

14 HEICHEL Emilia Poland48254 25.5007.600 0.0510.600 7.350
    DB

6.600

DA

4.000

15 KARIKA Polina Ukraine44617 25.2006.75010.700 7.750
    DB

7.400

DA

3.300

16 IKAN Anastasiia Ukraine51525 24.7507.500 0.309.900 7.650
    DB

6.300

DA

3.600

17 TRAN Margot France51632 24.7007.7009.300 7.700
    DB

5.400

DA

3.900

18 KALLEMAA Carmel Canada15876 24.0507.5009.100 7.450
    DB

5.400

DA

3.700

19 MILLON Maena France38292 23.6507.5008.600 7.550
    DB

5.000

DA

3.600

20 MANDELGEIM Yuval Israel50386 23.6507.2508.900 7.500
    DB

5.400

DA

3.500

21 PICO Daniela Spain58308 23.6506.45010.000 7.200
    DB

5.600

DA

4.400
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APPARATUS_QUALIFICATION

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

22 KAJAIA Mariami Georgia50335 23.6007.150 0.309.400 7.350
    DB

6.400

DA

3.000

23 RICHTER Mathilde Ekrem Norway51094 23.1007.2509.000 6.850
    DB

5.500

DA

3.500

24 SAFRONOVA Elina Estonia55408 22.9507.0008.900 7.050
    DB

5.700

DA

3.200

25 NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Republic51963 22.7506.5009.000 7.250
    DB

6.400

DA

2.600

26 HARDIKOVA Polina Estonia44640 22.5506.750 0.108.700 7.200
    DB

5.500

DA

3.200

27 HAVLIKOVA Karolina Czech Republic51926 21.7006.5507.900 7.250
    DB

4.800

DA

3.100

28 VERSTAPPEN Alessia Belgium47530 21.4506.8007.400 7.250
    DB

4.700

DA

2.700
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APPARATUS FINAL Start List

March 23rd, 2025

# ID Name Ctry Apparatus Competition

1 44617 KARIKA Polina UKR HOOP 16:00:00

2 31998 GRISKENAS Evita USA HOOP 16:02:15

3 52180 TODOROVA Nikol BUL HOOP 16:04:30

4 58308 PICO Daniela ESP HOOP 16:06:45

5 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB HOOP 16:09:00

6 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana POL HOOP 16:11:15

7 40438 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA HOOP 16:13:30

8 52083 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR HOOP 16:15:45

RES 52045 CHU Megan USA

RES 47588 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP

# ID Name Ctry Apparatus Competition

1 47588 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP BALL 16:18:00

2 52180 TODOROVA Nikol BUL BALL 16:20:15

3 25211 HARNASKO Alina AIN BALL 16:22:30

4 50681 PIIROINEN Emmi FIN BALL 16:24:45

5 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana POL BALL 16:27:00

6 44617 KARIKA Polina UKR BALL 16:29:15

7 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB BALL 16:31:30

8 52083 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR BALL 16:33:45

9 40438 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA BALL 16:36:00

RES 31998 GRISKENAS Evita USA

RES 40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ



APPARATUS FINAL Start List

March 23rd, 2025
# ID Name Ctry Apparatus Competition

1 50880 KORNIYCHUK Cristina ESP CLUBS 16:45:00

2 31998 GRISKENAS Evita USA CLUBS 16:47:15

3 48254 HEICHEL Emilia POL CLUBS 16:49:30

4 51525 IKAN Anastasiia UKR CLUBS 16:51:45

5 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana POL CLUBS 16:54:00

6 25211 HARNASKO Alina AIN CLUBS 16:56:15

7 52083 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR CLUBS 16:58:30

8 40438 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA CLUBS 17:00:45

9 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB CLUBS 17:03:00

RES 40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ

RES 52045 CHU Megan USA

# ID Name Ctry Apparatus Competition

1 50880 KORNIYCHUK Cristina ESP RIBBON 17:06:00

2 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana POL RIBBON 17:08:15

3 40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ RIBBON 17:10:30

4 52045 CHU Megan USA RIBBON 17:12:45

5 52180 TODOROVA Nikol BUL RIBBON 17:15:00

6 31998 GRISKENAS Evita USA RIBBON 17:17:15

7 25211 HARNASKO Alina AIN RIBBON 17:19:30

8 40438 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA RIBBON 17:21:45

9 52083 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR RIBBON 17:24:00

RES 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB

RES 47588 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP



JURY GRAND PRIX FINALS

23-mar-25 SUNDAY

SUPERIOR JURY NURIA CASTAÑO

HOOP COUNTRY
DIFFICULTY DB DB1 GARBIN Amandine FRA

DB2 LUKYANENKO Larysa AIN
DA DA1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO

DA2 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL
ARTISTIC A A1 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP

A2 KADRI Amel TUN
A3 EVCHINA Svetlana FIN
A4 TZANKOVA Polina CAN

EXECUTION E E1 MARINELA Jipa ROU
E2 TERZIC Dragana SER
E3 MORALES Dixon PERU
E4 PERTSEVA Marina EST

LINE 1 NOR
LINE 2 KAZ
CRONO CZE

BALL COUNTRY
DIFFICULTY DB DB1 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL

DB2 GARBIN Amandine FRA
DA DA1 MARINELA Jipa ROU

DA2 AKASH Melissa USA
ARTISTIC A A1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO

A2 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana KAZ
A3 TERZIC Dragana SERB
A4 KADRI Amel TUN

EXECUTION E E1 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
E2 MORALES Dixon PERU
E3 PERTSEVA Marina EST
E4 TZANKOVA Polina CAN

LINE 1 ISR
LINE 2 NOR
CRONO CZE

NETTUM Anne Silje

NETTUM Anne Silje
KRASNIKOVA Svetlana

HYBLEROVA OULEHLOVA Lenka

VORONOV Fira

HYBLEROVA OULEHLOVA Lenka



SUPERIOR JURY NURIA CASTAÑO

CLUBS COUNTRY
DIFFICULTY DB DB1 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL

DB2 GARBIN Amandine FRA
DA DA1 MARINELA Jipa ROU

DA2 EVCHINA Svetlana FIN
ARTISTIC A A1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO

A2 VRAZHEVA Radka BUL
A3 TERZIC Dragana SERB
A4 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana KAZ

EXECUTION E E1 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
E2 PERTSEVA Marina EST
E3 MORALES Dixon PERU
E4 NETTUM Anne Silje NOR

LINE 1 TUN
LINE 2 CAN
CRONO CZE

RIBBON COUNTRY
DIFFICULTY DB DB1 FILIPPOVA Mayya UZB

DB2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
DA DA1 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL

DA2 GARBIN Amandine FRA
ARTISTIC A A1 EVCHINA Svetlana FIN

A2 MARINELA Jipa ROU
A3 TZANKOVA Polina CAN
A4 KADRI Amel TUN

EXECUTION E E1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
E2 NETTUM Anne Silje NOR
E3 MORALES Dixon PER
E4 PERTSEVA Marina EST

LINE 1 SRB
LINE 2 ISR
CRONO CZE

HYBLEROVA OULEHLOVA Lenka

KADRI Amel
TZANKOVA Polina

HYBLEROVA OULEHLOVA Lenka

TERZIC Dragana
VORONOV Fira



APPARATUS_FINALS

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 RAFFAELI Sofia Italy40438 30.6008.35013.800  8.450
    DB

9.100

DA

4.700

2 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 30.5008.40013.800  8.300
    DB

9.000

DA

4.800

3 LEWINSKA Liliana Poland51782 28.6008.05012.500  8.050
    DB

8.000

DA

4.500

4 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 28.4508.35011.700  8.400
    DB

7.900

DA

3.800

5 PICO Daniela Spain58308 28.4007.55012.900  7.950
    DB

8.500

DA

4.400

6 GRISKENAS Evita United States31998 27.9007.85012.200  7.850
    DB

8.100

DA

4.100

7 KARIKA Polina Ukraine44617 26.9008.00010.900  8.000
    DB

7.500

DA

3.400

8 TODOROVA Nikol Bulgaria52180 24.8507.100 0.3010.600  7.450
    DB

6.500

DA

4.100
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APPARATUS_FINALS

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 29.0508.35012.400  8.300
    DB

8.500

DA

3.900

2 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 28.1008.25011.500  8.350
    DB

8.000

DA

3.500

3 KARIKA Polina Ukraine44617 27.9008.45011.600  7.850
    DB

7.600

DA

4.000

4 HARNASKO Alina AIN25211 27.8007.95011.500  8.350
    DB

7.900

DA

3.600

5 RAFFAELI Sofia Italy40438 27.7507.950 0.0511.600  8.250
    DB

7.800

DA

3.800

6 TODOROVA Nikol Bulgaria52180 26.9008.15011.000  7.750
    DB

7.600

DA

3.400

7 GONZALEZ Lucia Spain47588 26.7008.00010.800  7.900
    DB

6.800

DA

4.000

8 PIIROINEN Emmi Finland50681 26.2507.90010.400  7.950
    DB

7.000

DA

3.400

9 LEWINSKA Liliana Poland51782 25.3507.20010.200  7.950
    DB

6.600

DA

3.600
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APPARATUS_FINALS

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 30.4008.45013.500  8.450
    DB

9.600

DA

3.900

2 RAFFAELI Sofia Italy40438 29.8508.25013.100  8.500
    DB

9.300

DA

3.800

3 IKAN Anastasiia Ukraine51525 28.6008.10012.600  7.900
    DB

8.700

DA

3.900

4 LEWINSKA Liliana Poland51782 28.3008.10011.900  8.300
    DB

7.900

DA

4.000

5 HARNASKO Alina AIN25211 27.8508.15011.300  8.400
    DB

7.600

DA

3.700

6 GRISKENAS Evita United States31998 27.8008.20011.500  8.100
    DB

7.700

DA

3.800

7 KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain50880 27.0007.90011.200  7.900
    DB

7.400

DA

3.800

8 HEICHEL Emilia Poland48254 26.6507.60011.100  7.950
    DB

7.500

DA

3.600

9 IKROMOVA Takhmina Uzbekistan40556 25.9507.35010.800  7.800
    DB

7.800

DA

3.000
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APPARATUS_FINALS

RGI

Rk Name PEN SCOREEXECUTIONCountryID ARTISTICDIFFICULTY

1 RAFFAELI Sofia Italy40438 29.0508.15012.500  8.400
    DB

7.800

DA

4.700

2 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia Ukraine52083 28.1007.75012.100  8.250
    DB

8.400

DA

3.700

3 GRISKENAS Evita United States31998 27.8008.15011.500  8.150
    DB

7.400

DA

4.100

4 LEWINSKA Liliana Poland51782 27.7508.20011.500  8.050
    DB

7.500

DA

4.000

5 CHU Megan United States52045 27.4508.00011.700  7.750
    DB

7.800

DA

3.900

6 TODOROVA Nikol Bulgaria52180 27.0507.75011.500  7.800
    DB

6.900

DA

4.600

7 YERTAIKYZY Aibota Kazakhstan40939 26.8007.90011.100  7.800
    DB

7.100

DA

4.000

8 KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain50880 26.7507.70011.400  7.650
    DB

7.300

DA

4.100

9 HARNASKO Alina AIN25211 24.8007.500 0.059.600  7.750
    DB

6.100

DA

3.500
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